SCY South Central Championships Women's Relay Records

Women 18+
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
200 Medley
400 Medley

Women 25+
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
200 Medley
400 Medley

Women 35+
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
200 Medley
400 Medley

Women 45+
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
200 Medley
400 Medley

Women 55+
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
200 Medley
400 Medley

Women 65+
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
200 Medley
400 Medley

Women 75+
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
200 Medley
400 Medley

2010
2010
2022
2018
2010

2010
2018
2024
2008
2008

2022
2005
2017
2004
2007

2013
2008
2024
2013
2008

2018
2010
2017
2018
2010

2019
2019
2019
2019
2022

2025

2025

1:45.90
3:50.17
10:24.07
1:58.25
4:14.59

1:40.34
3:45.74
9:38.78
1:52.70
4:02.73

1:49.19
4:10.33
10:49.99
2:05.63
4:56.67

1:52.78
4:39.87
9:41.16
2:05.54
5:02.88

2:02.36
4:24.31
9:44.79
2:12.47
5:00.43

1:57.98
4:27.54
11:02.92
2:21.19
6:51.96

3:43.41

4:04.56

RICE
RICE
MOST
TXLA
RICE

DAMM
NTXL
LSM
SMU
SMU

LSM
WMST
TTEX
WMST
RIDG

TXLA
MOST
SMS
PCAT
MOST

NTXL
PCAT
MOST
NTXL
PCAT

NTXL
NTXL
MOST
NTXL
MOST

MOST

MOST

Marissa Clapp
Marissa Clapp
Michaela Judis
Stacy Abrams
Vicki Blocker

Laura Glass
Maureen Rea
C Batten
Laura Holt
L. Oberstar-Brown

J Kunde
Margaret Welch
Elise Ragland
Margaret Welch
Beth Jones

Mary Jurey
Elaine Fincham
L Beery
Stephanie Stone
Julie Eakle

Lynn Morrison
Krissy Maccurdy
Elaine Valdez
Monica Bailey
Lynn Silver

Janie Cole
Janie Cole
Jamie Stewart
Jennie Woolslayer
Leslie Schueckler

Lynn Dusenbury

Lynn Dusenbury

Jerrah Holth

Jerrah Holth
Bailey Judis
Jessica Ye

Marissa Clapp

Michelle Chow
Ashley Ellis
Jacky Merianos
Katie McClelland
Katie McClelland

Patricia Campbell
E. Considine-Miller
R. Torvik Ragan
Cindy Andrews
Kim Macklin

Katy Dooley
Cindy Howe
L Bruneau
Lisa Greedy
Colleen Holloway

Monica Bailey
Lynn Silver
Julie Eakle

Krissy Maccurdy

Beth Robinson

Jeanne Woolslayer
Jeanne Woolslayer
Ann Vitt
Christina McKelvey
Connie Lindsey

Gail Marsch

Gail Marsch

Vicki Blocker
Vicki Blocker
Lorraine Sites
Mariah Harper
Susan Matherne

Kristin Henderson
Jes Mason
Patricia Campbell
Michelle Chow
Laura Holt

Lynn Morrison
Elizabeth Umbach
Constance George
Elizabeth Umbach

Paige Kirn

Jennifer Walker
Chris Mayhew
C Giarrusso
Krissy Maccurdy
Elaine Fincham

Krissy Maccurdy
Beth Robinson
Suzanne Cuda
Lynn Morrison

Krissy Maccurdy

Krissy Maccurdy
Krissy Maccurdy
Chris Mayhew
Krissy Maccurdy
Chris Mayhew

Jamie Stewart

Jamie Stewart

4/25

Susan Matherne
Susan Matherne
Mason LunaHowell
Sheena Wang
Jerrah Holth

Janie Cole
Stephanie Stone
J Wilson
Nancy Wendell
Michelle Chow

Laura Warren
Cindy Andrews
Michelle Weinfeld
E. Considine-Miller
Kristin Henderson

Kristy Ditzler
Ronda Nisman
S Gillen
Lynn Morrison
Susan Ingraham

Christina McKelvey
Lynn Morrison
Susan Ingraham

Christina McKelvey
Lynn Morrison

Christina McKelvey
Christina McKelvey
Jan Miller
Janie Cole
Jamie Stewart

DekEtte Sauer

DekEtte Sauer



